

Division 12 - Cleveland County - On-Call Pavement Repair Along Primary, Secondary Routes WBS: 12.102311, 12.202311 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday February 12, 2013					Quinn Sales		Asphalt Paving Shelby		Lane Construction		Sloan	
LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	SP	Emergency Callback Mobilization	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00
2	250	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	200	SY	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00
3	545	Incidental Ston Base	300	TON	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$47.00	\$14,100.00
4	SP	Patch Existing Pvmt Case 1 (0 to 100 Tons)	300	TON	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$130.00	\$39,000.00	\$150.00	\$45,000.00	\$285.00	\$85,500.00
5	SP	Patch Existing Pvmt Case 2 (Over 100 Tons)	550	TON	\$90.00	\$49,500.00	\$100.00	\$55,000.00	\$150.00	\$82,500.00	\$120.00	\$66,000.00
6	607	Incidental Milling Case 1 (0 to 500 SY)	250	SY	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$27.00	\$6,750.00
7	607	Incidental Milling Case 2 (Over 500 SY)	750	SY	\$4.75	\$3,562.50	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$12.00	\$9,000.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00
8	610	ACSC Type S9.5B Case 1 (0 to 100 Tons)	300	TON	\$66.40	\$19,920.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$85.50	\$25,650.00	\$110.00	\$33,000.00
9	610	ACSC Type S9.5B Case 2 (Over 100 Tons)	500	TON	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$58.50	\$29,250.00	\$85.00	\$42,500.00
10	610	ACIC Type I19.0B Case 1 (0 to 100 Tons)	100	TON	\$64.00	\$6,400.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$87.50	\$8,750.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
11	610	ACIC Type I19.0B Case 2 (Over 100 Tons)	250	TON	\$62.00	\$15,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$60.50	\$15,125.00	\$85.00	\$21,250.00
12	610	ACBC Type B25.0B Case 1 (to 100 Tons)	100	TON	\$64.00	\$6,400.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$88.50	\$8,850.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
13	610	ACBC Type B25.0B Case 2 (Over 100 Tons)	500	TON	\$62.00	\$31,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$59.50	\$29,750.00	\$85.00	\$42,500.00
14	610	ACSC, S9.5B (Level Crs) Case 1 (0to100 Ton)	300	TON	\$66.40	\$19,920.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$86.50	\$25,950.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00
15	610	ACSC, S9.5B(Level Crs)Case 2(Over100 Ton)	700	TON	\$65.00	\$45,500.00	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$71.50	\$50,050.00	\$65.00	\$45,500.00
16	620	Asphalt Binder Plant Mix	186	TON	\$551.56	\$102,590.16	\$632.00	\$117,552.00	\$601.00	\$111,786.00	\$700.00	\$130,200.00
17	858	Adj Manholes	10	EA	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00
18	858	Adj Meter Boxes & Water Valves	10	EA	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$10,500.00
19	858	Adj Drop Inlets	5	EA	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
20	858	Adj Catch Basin	5	EA	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$9,250.00
21	SP	Extruded Asphalt Concrete Curb	2600	LF	\$3.00	\$7,800.00	\$8.00	\$20,800.00	\$25.00	\$65,000.00	\$8.00	\$20,800.00
22	SP	Shoulder Reconstruction	6	SMI	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,150.00	\$18,900.00
23	SP	Aggregate Shoulder Borrow	400	TON	\$20.33	\$8,132.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$27.00	\$10,800.00
24	1101	Traffic Control MultiLane / Divided Facility	10	EA	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$21,000.00
25	1205	Paint Pvmt Markings Lines (4")	950	LF	\$0.42	\$399.00	\$6.00	\$5,700.00	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$2.00	\$1,900.00
26	1205	Paint Pvmt Markings Lines (6")	550	LF	\$0.42	\$231.00	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$10.00	\$5,500.00	\$3.75	\$2,062.50
					\$444,504.66 Quinn		\$500,602.00 Asphalt Pave Shelby		\$649,161.00 Lane Construction		\$691,412.50 Sloan	